
B.—7a 26

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS— continued.

Item. 191 !-13.

MINISTEE OF PUBLIC WOEKS—continued.
£ £

124
125

126
127
128

129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

146
147
148
149
150
151

VOTE No 109—continued.
Eoads, etc.— continued.

Whangarei Eoad District—continued.
Towai Hill ... Whangaroa
Towai to Kawakawa (£50, £1 for Bav of Islands

£1)
Towai to Eamarama(£50, £1 for £1) „
Towai to Euapekapeka ... „
Umawhero to Mangamuka (£50, Hokianga

£1 for £1)
Utakura to Okaka .. „
Utakura Eiver Bridge ... „
Victoria Valley Post-office to Fair- Mangonui

burn (£1 for £1)
Waiharakeke 8tream Bridge ... Bay of Islands
Waiharara Stream Bridge ... Mangonui
Waihou to Puketi ... Bay of Islands
Waikare to Kawakawa ... „
Waimamaku to Opanaki-Hokianga Hokianga

Eoad (£1 for £1)
Waimamaku to Pakauae ... „
Waimamaku Settlement .. ,,
Waimatanui (£1 for £1) ... „
Waimatanui to Tarawhati ... „
Wainui Bridge ... Mangonui
Waiotemano Bay of Islands
Waiotemarama (£1 for £1) ... Hokianga
Waiotewhata ... „
Waiotu to Hukerenui (Galbraith's), Bay of Islands

(£50, £1 for £1) and Whangarei
Waipapa Bridge .. Bay of Islands
Waipapakauri to Waiharara ... Mangonui
Waipapakauri to West Coast ... „
Waitangi Bridge to Bull's Eoad ... Bay of Islands
Waitangi Stream Bridge ... „
Whakarapa to Eotokakahi (£100, Hokianga

£1 for £1)
Whakapara to Hukerenui (£1 for Whangarei

£1)
Whakapara southwards (metalling) „

(£1 for £1)
Whananaki Coast Eoad ... ,.
Whangae Settlement Eoad Bay'of Islands
Whangae Hill Deviation ... „
Whangaroa Coast Eoad . Whangaroa
Whangaroa to Towai ... Bay of Islands
Wharewhare Kauri ... Hokianga
Whiteman's-Taumarere Eoad (de- Bay of Islands

viation)
White's Bridge (Herekino) (£1 for Hokianga and

£1) Mangonui
Wright's Bridge ... Whangarei
Big Brook Bridge .. „
Bull's Eoad (Waikiekie) (£1 for £1) „
Carter Eoad . „
Findlayson Brook Eoad ... „
Foster Eoad ... „
Q-rahamtown Eailway - station to ,,

Taumaterau
Grahaintown Eailway-station Eoad ,,
Kauriahore to Naratanui ... „
Lang's Bridge ... „
Mangapai to Mangonui Bridge „

(Upper), (£1 for £1)

50
150

100
50

100

50
350

50

75
75

100
100
100

100
300
350
100
150
100
150
150
100

200
50
50

200
600
300

152 75
153 100
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

100
50

100
150
50
50
50

161 100

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

275
200

50
100
50
50

150

170
171
172

100
100
50

100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

