## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.	:	1912–13.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.	£	
	VOTE No. 109—continued.		$oldsymbol{\pounds}^{\cdot}$
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.		
124	Whangarei Road District—continued.  Towai Hill Whangaroa	50	
125	Towai to Kawakawa (£50, £1 for Bay of Islands £1)	150	
126	Towai to Ramarama (£50, £1 for £1) ,,	100	
127	Towai to Ruapekapeka ",	50	
128	Umawhero to Mangamuka (£50, Hokianga £1 for £1)	100	
129	Utakura to Okaka ,,	50	
130	Utakura River Bridge "	350	
131	Victoria Valley Post-office to Fair- Mangonui burn (£1 for £1)	50	
$\frac{132}{192}$	Waiharakeke Stream Bridge Bay of Islands	75	
$\frac{133}{134}$	Waiharara Stream Bridge Mangonui Waihou to Puketi Bay of Islands	75 100	
135	Waikare to Kawakawa	100	
136	Waimamaku to Opanaki-Hokianga Hokianga Road (£1 for £1)	100	
137	Waimamaku to Pakanae "	100	
138	Waimamaku Settlement	300	
139	Waimatanui (£1 for £1) "	350	
$\frac{140}{141}$	Waimatanui to Tarawhati " Wainui Bridge Mangonui	100 150	*
142	Waiotemano Bay of Islands	100	
143	Waiotemarama (£1 for £1) Hokianga	150	
144	Waiotewhata	150	
145	Waiotu to Hukerenui (Galbraith's), Bay of Islands (£50, £1 for £1) and Whangarei	100	
$\frac{146}{147}$	Waipapa Bridge Bay of Islands Waipapa kauni to Waibarara Manganyi	200	
148	Waipapakauri to Waiharara Mangonui Waipapakauri to West Coast "	50 50	
149	Waitangi Bridge to Bull's Road Bay of Islands	200	
<b>15</b> 0	Waitangi Stream Bridge ,,	600.	
151	Whakarapa to Rotokakahi (£100, Hokianga £1 for £1)	300	
152	Whakapara to Hukerenui (£1 for Whangarei £1)	75	
153	Whakapara southwards (metalling) ,, $(\pounds 1 \text{ for } \pounds 1)$	100	
$\frac{154}{155}$	Whananaki Coast Road ,, Whangae Settlement Road Bay of Islands	100 50	
156	Whangae Hill Deviation ,,	100	
157	Whangaroa Coast Road Whangaroa	150	
158	Whangaroa to Towai Bay of Islands	50	
159	Wharewhare Kauri Hokianga	50	
160	Whiteman's-Taumarere Road (de- Bay of Islands viation)	50	
161	White's Bridge (Herekino) (£1 for Hokianga and	100	
162	£1) Mangonui Wright's Bridge Whangarei	275	
163	Big Brook Bridge "	200	
164	Bull's Road (Waikiekie) (£1 for £1) ",	50	
165	Carter Road ,,	100	
$\frac{166}{167}$	Findlayson Brook Road ,, Foster Road ,	<b>5</b> 0	
168	Grahamtown Railway station to	50 150	
169	Taumaterau ,,	100	
	Grahamtown Railway-station Road ,,	100	
170	Kauriahore to Naratanui "	100	
$\begin{array}{c} 171 \\ 172 \end{array}$	Lang's Bridge ,, Mangapai to Mangonui Bridge ,,	50 100	
1.12	(Upper), (£1 for £1)	100	